## - 130000/468

(Requestor's Name)  (Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
_						
_						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
(,						
Cartification of Status						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
,						

Office Use Only



400249260204

07/01/13--01041--009 \*\*87.50

13 JUL 19 PM 1: 36

DIVISION OF CORPURATIONS

- 2/21/12 1/13-3FF32



## RECEIVED

13 JUL 19 PM 1: 27

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations Division of Corporations TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA TOTAL TOT

July 8, 2013

CARMEN Y R DURSO 2439 SO. CRUSHER RD HOMOSASSA, FL 34448

SUBJECT: LEGACY DOCUMENT & JUDICIARY SERVICES, INC

Ref. Number: W13000038532

We have received your document for LEGACY DOCUMENT & JUDICIARY SERVICES, INC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please review the address for the registered agent for accuracy.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Pamela Smith Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 813A00016671

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:		
439 So. Crus Iomosassa,	FLorida 34448				
e purpose for which f preparation	to proving the corporation is organized is:  of documents. Also assised interpreter as required.	ting with FI			
				(점)	VIO
					<u> </u>
			P. (200 (197 (200 (197 (200 (197 (197 (197 (197 (197 (197 (197 (197	תור ויפ	ANDISIA
RTICLE IV SH.	ARES 100			JUL 19 PH	VISION OF EARP
e number of shares of	stock is: 100			JUL 19 PH 1:3	AISION OF CORPORATI
e number of shares of	stock is: 100  TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	_		JUL 19 PM 1: 36	VISION OF CORPORATIONS
e number of shares of  RTICLE V INI  Name and Titl	stock is: 100	Name and Title:		JUL 19 PH 1: 36	VISION OF CORPORATIONS
e number of shares of	riock is: 100 FIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Carmen Y. R. Durso	Name and Title:		JUL 19 PH 1:36	VISION OF CORPORATIONS
e number of shares of  RTICLE V INI  Name and Titl  Address	rial officers and/or director ::Carmen Y. R. Durso 20 Mayflower Court So.	Name and Title: Address:		PH 1: 36	ISION OF EGRPORATIONS
e number of shares of  RTICLE V INI  Name and Titl  Address	rial officers and/or director Carmen Y. R. Durso 20 Mayflower Court So. Homosassa, FLorida 34448	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:		PH 1: 36	ISION OF CORPORATIONS
e number of shares of  RTICLE V INI  Name and Titl  Address  Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Carmen Y. R. Durso  20 Mayflower Court So.  Homosassa, FLorida 34448	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:		PH 1: 36	ISION OF CORPORATIONS
e number of shares of  RTICLE V INI  Name and Titl  Address  Name and Title  Address	Carmen Y. R. Durso 20 Mayflower Court So. Homosassa, FLorida 34448	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:		PH 1: 36	ISION OF EGRPORATIONS:

Name and	1 11(1¢,	Name and Title.	
Address		Address:	<del></del>
ARTICLE VI The name and Fig.	REGISTERED AGENT  orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	DIVIS SE
Name:	Carmen Y. R. Durso		SION C
3439 Address:	2839 So. Rock Crusher Road		19 T
	Homosassa, Florida 34448		PM 1:
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		36
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Carmen Y. R. Durso		
Address:	2439 So. Rock Crusher Rd		
	Homosassa, Florida 34448		
Having been nam this certificate, I a	ned as registered agent to accept service of process m familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	for the above stated corporat stered agent and agree to act	ion at the place designated in in this capacity
	MANA MALA		21 June 13
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	NN. (8-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	Date
I submit this docu document to the D	iment and affirm th <del>at the</del> facts stated herein are to epa <del>rtment of State</del> constitutes a third degree felony	rue. I am aware that the fals as provided for in s.817.155,	e information submitted in a F.S.
	- Alli Alrus		21 June 13
	Required Sygnature/Incorporator		Date